## **Gun Show Dealers**

Plan on attending Bluffs Shooters Fall Gun Show, **November 2-3, 2024**, at the Events Center, Scottsbluff County Fair Grounds, Mitchell, NE.

## As Always:

- -A facility with easy access for setup, with help provided for unloading and loading.
- -A large advertising budget. This will be a well advertised show.
- -Breakfast and lunch served both days. Camper hook-ups on site, free Wi-Fi.

(For camping information and rates, call the fairgrounds office, 308-623-1828 during regular business hours.)

- -Tables are \$30.00 for each 8 foot table.
- -Setup on Friday starting at noon & Saturday starting at 6 AM.
- -Join us Friday at 5 PM for pizza, provided by Bluffs Shooters.
- -NEW: NO PETS/DOGS ALLOWED IN THE EVENT!

SATURDAY HOURS, 8 AM – 4 PM. SUNDAY HOURS, 9 AM – 3 PM.

<u>Please, no early departures.</u> It's unfair to the paying public and detrimental to the Show to have empty tables during show hours.

## HOPE TO SEE YOU THERE!

November 2-3, 2024			
Please Print			
Name	E-mail		
Address	Phone no		
City	State	Zip	
Number of tables:	\$30 for each 8 foot table.	Total Enclosed \$	
Tables will contain the following:			
FFL Holder: Yes/No Special Requests	;:		

Please make check payable to: Bluffs Shooters, Inc., PO Box 481, Scottsbluff, NE 69363.

For credit card payment, contact Cindy 308-631-5097, Add 5% for card pmt.

Reservations after October 12 will be Credit Card only.

RESERVATIONS WILL NOT BE HELD WITHOUT A PAYMENT.

Bluffs Shooters, Inc., a Nebraska Non-Profit Corporation